Ljubljanski maraton 1997

mesto s.s.  priimekinime
2 SUBANO CHARLES

=

2 82  MAHJOUBI ABDELAZIZ
3 182 HYCHUN YURIY

4 1 KEJZAR ROMAN

5 147  SALAMUN IGOR

6 67 KREMPL MARJAN

7 152  GOLOB IVAN

8 85  KOSOVELJ EDVIN

9 107  VOGRC MIRO

10 104 DOVJAK MARKO

11 51 BEGOWVE ALEKSANDER
12 83  GORANC MARKO
13 190 BARBER STANE

14 103  MORI JOZE

15 110  JERALA BORUT

16 162 GALK NINO

17 61  KOTNIK MILAN

18 52  LICEN BENEDIKT

19 76  MALNAR ALOJZ

20 72  ZIVKO ROMEO

21 249  KORENT MARJAN
22 145 POTGONIK BOSTJAN
23 29  KOVACIC VLADIMIR
24 73 DOLINAR ANDREJ
25 158 PLUT RAFAEL

26 32  LIPNIK KAREL

27 70 GREGORI EDO

28 166  MIHELKC BLAZ

29 95  KOKALJ RAFKO

30 34  MARAZ KLAVDIJ

31 50 JAMSEK DUSAN

32 96 FORSEK BOJAN

33 97  BIANCHINI DARIO
34 140 SUSTERS$I MIRAN
35 161  SVAJGER BRANKO
36 144 ROVANSEK DARKO
37 167 KREGAR BRANKO
38 11 BAKC MARINO

39 55  KONTELJ MATJAZ
40 59  PEER DUSAN

N
H

198 GABER BINE

klub drzava kat
NIKE B
MOBILI OLINDO PICCINATO ITALIJA A
UKRAINE UKRAJINA A
STOP TEAM SLADKOSNED B
ST. SERVIS MARIBOR B
DIFAR C
TK MAROTON PTUJ C
HIT NOVA GORICA C
OPTIKA VOGRIC IDRIJA B
NOVICE EXTREME C
AK CIBALIJA VINKOVCI HRVASKA A
GALILEO KOZINA B
MTS GORENJE C
MUTA B
PODRE A
TVD PARTIZAN V€ B
BAKRA D.0.0. KRANJ C
AK KOST IN KOZA A
EXTREME D
ENERGIA LJUBLJANA B
ATLETSKI KLUB PIVKA B
SKOFJA LOKA A
C
EXTREME A
TRIATKLUB RIBNICA B
A
DRUSTVO MAR IN POH CE D
A
LEKO M POINT A
B
AHA OS NOVE FUZINE C
LJUBLJANA C
MARATHON CLUB TRIESTE  ITALIJA C
SD AMSO A
TS RADENSKA B
SD SODRAZICA C
TISKARNA TIP LJUBLJANA C
C
AK PIVKA B
APS C
ZAK LJ B

letnikas
622:19:28
67 2:19:47
77 2:21:12
66 2:23:25
2:27:20
58:27:23
54 2:28:23
57 2:29:33
58 2:29:33
56 2:31:53
69 2:34:36
65 2:34:59
56 2:36:44
64:36:44
272:36:57
66 2:40:49
50 2:42:26
68 2:44:29
462:46:56
62 2:47:27
59 2:47:51
74 2:47:52
532:49:35
712:49:42
65 2:50:02
722:50:14
41 2:50:19
69 2:51:47
71 2:52:43
62:52:45
57 2:53:07
552:53:39
55 2:53:44
75 2:54:49
64 2:54:50
55 2:55:14
51 2:55:47
572:56:34
672:57:09
52:57:40
642:58:31



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

132
237
75
80
48
199
149
134
159
193
101
189
233
87
163
56
63
175
36
31
90
68
183
139
188
27
14
178
92
236
46
108
106
84
180
191
192
42
16
91
88
30
112
177

KOPRIVC ALEKSANDER

TREBSE VIDO
KOZJEK PAVLE
SELJAK SASO
LONCAR FRANJO
DZOMBA ANTESA
SLAPNCAR MATEVZ
FLANDER BOJAN
ZUPANC MILAN
MEC ROBERT
LENARSC BINE
GRAF WOLF
LESNIK STEFAN
BOZL DANILO
KOSAR FRANC
LAZIC OBRAD
PETELIN GIUSEPPE
ROJC IZTOK
MILANKOVIC ZIVKO
KUZMIN BORIS
KOTAR BOJAN
GER'AR JANEZ
KUS PRIMOZ
KUMER VLADIMIR
MOSER JOSEF
KLANECEK ALOJZ
BOSCHITZ TONE
VESKOVC DRAGAN
GROSEK KARLO
MACUH PETER
ZUPANCIC PAVEL
KLANDER MIRAN
STRUNA ALBIN
ROZC LUDVIK
POLAJNAR NACE
KOPSE HERI
BLAZANIN ANTE
ROBLEK MARKO
BRECELJ VENO
SPILER MARKO
BRUS EMIL
KRISTAN MARTIN
BENEDIK SILVO
KRIZNAR BORIS

SINIBAT VIATOR
IDRIJA
EXTREME
EXTREME
AD VETERAN
AD VETERAN ZG
TK LJUBLJANA

SK ZLATOROG LASKO

TS GORENJE
AD "VETERAN"
SINDIKAT MORS

LCC WIEN

IDRIJA

URARSTVO IN ZLATOMSE

AK VELENJE
C.U.S. TRST

IT:00 BREZOVICA
DOMZALE

SWATY MARIBOR

SIEMEN$@IELACH OHG

KRAJEC

SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA

PARTIZAN DOLSKO
OPTIKA & CICIBAN
GRS TRAT

AD "VETERAN"

KK LOKA 74
IDRIJA

POLIX
SD KLUB TRMASTIH

B
B
B
B
HRVASKA C
HRVASKA B
A
A
B
HRVASKA A
D
B
C
C
C
C
ITALIJA C
A
C
C
C
A
A
C
AUSTRIA B
B
AVSTRIA C
B
C
B
E
B
D
D
C
B
HRVASKA B
A
B
C
B
B
B
C

63 2:59:33
58:59:42
53%:01:39
653:02:23

54 3:03:54

58 3:04:00

69 3:04:25

74 3:05:33
63:05:53

73 3:06:49

41 3:07:37
643:09:24
513:09:46
563:09:51

52 3:10:06
513:11:02
503:11:07
753:11:23
523:11:56
573:12:04

55 3:12:12
723:12:58
713:13:17

55 3:13:39

63 3:15:44
613:15:46

56 3:15:47
58 3:16:56
58:17:01

61 3:17:12
373:17:17

61 3:17:21

42 3:17:23
48:17:43
483:18:22
53:18:28

58 3:18:51
763:19:04
58:19:17
55:19:46
653:19:48
603:20:26
60:20:54

55 3:20:58



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

38
131
33
86
176
148
231
102
20
109
119
155
164
25
21
26

200
250
150
130
247
160
196
93
74
37
28
94
157
143
171
238
40
100
41
170
197
58
135
69
186
35
241

OSET JURE
NEMANC IGOR
LON'AR GREGOR
KODRC MILIVOJ
SAGERNIK BORIS
KMECL GREGOR
KRIZNC MATEJ
PERKO MIRKO
COLNARC SLAVKO
VENCELJ ANTON
ERHOVIC DUSAN
MEDVE&EK KAREL
POLJANSEK ANDREJ
JELENC BOSTJAN
DOLINAR JANKO
JEVTC SLAVKO
ZMAZEK BORIS
KREBS MATEJ
MLAKAR MATEJ
SISEK MARJAN
PEZZULLI FRANCO
CHRISTIAN LOPINSKY
HORVAT ALOJZ
DEVIC BERISLAV
PETREIC ANTE
FUCHS MATJAZ
OGRINC FRANC
KOVACIC MIRAN
GRADISNIK BRANKO
ZALOKAR UROS
KRISTAN MAKSIMILJAN
TROBIS BOSTJAN
BENKO ROBERT
PRIJATELJ BOJAN
SKOFLEK DANILO
QUEHENBERGER FRANZ
GOMBA' ZIGA
HORVAT MATIJA
POZGAJ ZVONKO
HAISHEH MARJAN
ANDREJ JOZE
KOHL FRANZ
MAROLT MILAN
JANEZC ANDREJ

MORS

IBE D. D. LJUBLJANA
MNZ
TK HEEM KOLO
AUSSIE
MP SPORT

PEKARNA GROSUPLJE
RPD DOLGA POT

TRIATLON KLUB BOHINJ
ZIRI

TK MARATON PTUJ
PLATFUS MARATON TEAM
PLATFUS TEAM
TK MARATON PTUJ

S.P. LA LUMEGABRGATO
POSOJILNICA BANK

TS RADENCI
AD "VETERAN"

ITALIJA
AUSTRIA

m
'>)>UJUJUOUOUJ>>J>Owww

A

A

A
D
B

B

HRVASKA B

LAUFVEREINDEGGENDORF NEMCIJA

EXTREME

LBG - RAD IMAM LJ
TRIAKLUB LJUBLJANA
SD REMARK

SOKOL

MINOLTA

AO ZELEZNICAR
SK ZLATOROG LASKO
DRUSTVO MAR IN RTCE

E

O >
W W m > 0% » 00

AVSTRIJA B

A
B
A
B
C

AUSTRIA C

D
B

663:21:25
593:21:26
613:21:45
49 3:23:29

713:24:02
72 3:24:28
75 3:24:56

623:25:05
563:25:13
44 3:25:18
49 3:25:39
42 3:25:48

5®8:27:33

613:27:53

683:28:50
68 3:29:07
62 3:29:2%
74 3:31:07
74 3:31:07
69 3:33:01

39 3:33:16
61 3:34:16

653:35:22
66 3:37:03
37 3:37:20

543:38:02

763:39:29
613:39:31
503:39:37
78 3:40:42
53 3:40:43

753:40:56

673:41:05

58:41:25

538:42:50

62 3:43:07

76 3:43:24

613:45:23
69 3:45:54
65 3:47:24
523:47:39

57 3:47:52

463:49:22

583:49:31


Boris
B 62 3:29:25

Boris
102 45 ZMAZEK BORIS TK MARATON PTUJ B


130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

248
151
235
89
181
187
44
120
114
154
232
142
64
239
99
66
136
174
18
17
185
65
12
153
234
173
62
113
179
184
122
126
49
194

STERPIN CLAUDIO
ZRIM FRANC
CAUSEVIC ASIM
KAIN EDOARDO
BALANTIC BOSTJAN
VRABEC HELMUT
SRSE JANEZ
GOLOUH LADISLAV
KRAUN RAJKO
HROVAT FRANCI
PETRI MAJK
VILHELM HRVOJE
KUZNER MILOS
VDOVC IVAN
JUG ALES
TAMBURINI GIOVANNI
LAMOVSEK TONE
ZABUKOVEC BLAZ
CERJAK RADOVAN
CANKAR FRANC
GOMOJ MLADEN
FACCHINI SANTE
BAMBIC GORAN
HODNIK MILAN
URBANCL MARJAN
RAKUSEK JERNEJ
BOZJA TINE
BAKSA DANI
RAKUSEK ANDRAZ
PODLIPNIK JERNEJ
MARINKO JANEZ
SLAK SILVO
SAKC IVAN
HARAMBAS({ MEHO

MARATHON CLUB TRIESTE

ISTRIA PINGUENTIN
VRHNIKA

RPD DOLGA POT
PREPOROD VOJNIK
TRIATLON KLUB BOHINJ

SD KRANJ 75
CELJE
EKONERG ZG
MARATHON TEAM GORENJE
D. L. F. RIMINI
SKUPINA MLADIH
SOLIST

SRD@'
D. L. F. RIMINI

TRIATLON KLUB BOHINJ
PUSTOLOVSKI

COMING
BRAZDE VZDRZLJIVOSTI
PREPOROD VOJNIK

COMING
RPD DOLGA POT

RPD DOLGA POT
AD VETERAN ZAGREB
AD VETERAN ZAGREB

ITALIJA D
C
C
D
B
AUSTRIA B
C
B
A
E
A
C
A
D
A
ITALIJA D
A
A
B
C
HRVASKA C
ITALIJA E
A
B
A
A
D
C
A
A
C
C
HRVASKA C
HRVASKA B

39 3:49:59
58:51:26
533:51:34
38 3:52:49
67 3:52:59
58 3:53:43
438:53:52
65 3:54:21
78 3:56:45
36 3:57:40
74 3:57:52
53:58:01
713:59:54
40 4:00:04
69 4:00:45
434:02:17
72 4:02:46
744:07:13
67:07:54
501+:09:26
50 4:11:22
374:11:46
774:12:44
65 4:13:13
72 4:23:58
78 4:28:46
46 4:34:38
49 4:35:47
76 4:39:18
784:40:14
55 4:40:16
56 4:40:24
52 4:40:44
5:31:16



